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Slots Division
TEAM

Gravediggin' Ballers
Taz

B.O.M.B.

Big Sexy

Craps Division
TEAM

Demons

Mudcats
Dunderheads

Angry Dogs

Roulette Division
TEAM

Da'Gangsters

Matt's Mad Maulers
Psycho D'stroy'rs
SmackDogs
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PCT
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.429

PF
1292
1316
1183
1302

PF
1457
1474
1312
1139

PF
1337
1324
1378
1332

PA
1247
1481
1233
1284

PA
1284
1460
1299
1282

PA
1202
1382
1357
1335
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DIVISION
5-1-0
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STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 4
Lost 2
Won 1

STREAK
Won 5
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 4
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